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Men / 51 / 6-8
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Gearity59
5280-So

11.000 10.200 9.10011.300 10.10010.600 62.300
3 6T 1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Hudson Schultz60
5280-So

11.100 10.200 9.00010.900 10.6009.500 61.300
1T 6T 2T 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Caden Wood1092
South Coast

10.900 10.700 8.90010.200 9.10010.900 60.700
4 2 6 6T 1 3 3 

3 

Brayden Folan888
New England

10.500 10.600 8.90010.900 8.0009.300 58.200
5T 3 2T 6T 7T 7 4 

4 

Milo Singleton1283
USA Gymworld-UT

11.100 9.500 9.5008.600 8.50010.700 57.900
1T 8 14 1 2 4 5 

5 

Tyson Broughton707
Gymtastics

10.100 10.300 8.80010.300 7.5009.900 56.900
8 5 5 10 5 10T 6 

6 

Krew Petersen1280
USA Gymworld-UT

10.500 9.100 9.1008.800 8.40010.500 56.400
5T 9T 13 2T 4 5 7 

7 

Kellin Prentice588
Gym Nevada

9.200 11.100 8.1009.800 7.7009.300 55.200
12T 1 8T 15T 7T 8 8 

8 

Donato Fontana257
Chow's Gymnastics

9.200 10.500 8.60010.600 7.3008.800 55.000
12T 4 4 11 9T 12T 9 

9 

Gabriel Tayler1282
USA Gymworld-UT

9.900 8.500 8.90010.000 7.5008.300 53.100
9T 13 7 6T 13 10T 10 

10 

Creed Condie88
AirTime

9.900 8.400 8.4009.300 7.6008.800 52.400
9T 14 10 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Gavin Moore587
Gym Nevada

9.900 8.000 8.9009.100 7.3008.700 51.900
9T 15 11 6T 12 12T 12 

12 

Jack Smart1281
USA Gymworld-UT

10.400 9.100 9.0008.400 6.6008.000 51.500
7 9T 16 4T 14 15 13 

13 

Anthony Wise589
Gym Nevada

8.800 7.500 8.3009.800 8.2008.800 51.400
15 16 8T 13T 9T 6 14 

14 

Taven Terpenning87
AirTime

8.400 8.900 8.3008.500 6.8007.100 48.000
16 11 15 13T 15 14 15 

15 

Logan Diamond1279
USA Gymworld-UT

9.100 8.800 8.1009.000 6.0006.700 47.700
14 12 12 15T 16 16 16 

16 
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Men / 51 / 9,10
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Nieves63
5280-So

10.800 10.600 9.5009.300 10.00010.500 60.700
5T 4 20T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Marcus Mason1271
USA Gymworld-UT

11.000 10.900 8.90010.500 8.20010.200 59.700
1T 1T 6T 11T 2T 15T 2 

2 

William Keller1287
USA Gymworld-UT

10.600 10.800 9.10011.000 9.3008.800 59.600
8T 3 4 6T 14 2T 3 

3 

Dillon Ellis90
AirTime

10.900 10.400 9.10011.300 8.5009.100 59.300
3T 5T 1 6T 10T 10T 4 

4 

Ryan Meyer258
Chow's Gymnastics

9.500 10.900 8.70011.200 8.8009.200 58.300
14T 1T 2 15T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Tyler Star1094
South Coast

11.000 10.000 9.4009.300 8.20010.200 58.100
1T 9T 20T 3 2T 15T 6 

6 

Tommy Strachan1093
South Coast

10.300 10.400 9.30010.000 7.20010.000 57.200
10T 5T 11 4 4 24 7 

7 

Adler Monson1286
USA Gymworld-UT

10.800 8.900 9.00010.200 8.1009.800 56.800
5T 25 8T 8T 5 17 8 

8 

Benjamin Loetterle61
5280-So

10.700 9.100 8.60010.600 8.6009.100 56.700
7 23T 5 17T 10T 9 9 

9 

Jonah Crichton1216
Top Squad

10.600 10.300 9.00010.200 7.3008.600 56.000
8T 7 8T 8T 15T 23 10 

10 

Parker Bean324
Daggett

9.400 9.500 8.60010.100 8.5009.700 55.800
16* 17T 10 17T 6 10T 11T

11T

Ethan King592
Gym Nevada

9.400 10.000 9.2009.500 8.7009.000 55.800
16* 9T 16T 5 12 8 11T

11T

Austin Landa1284
USA Gymworld-UT

10.100 8.200 9.5009.700 8.9008.900 55.300
12 27 12T 1T 13 4 13 

13 

Jefferson Hunter89
AirTime

9.300 9.200 8.8009.400 9.3008.600 54.600
19 21T 18T 13T 15T 2T 14 

14 

Benjamin Dustin889
New England

9.400 10.000 8.50011.100 7.1008.400 54.500
16T 9T 3 22T 17T 25T 15 

15 

Eli Whiting91
AirTime

9.000 10.000 8.9009.200 8.8008.100 54.000
21 9T 22 11T 23 5T 16 

16 

Evan Cooley593
Gym Nevada

9.500 9.200 8.6009.600 8.5008.300 53.700
14T 21T 14T 17T 20T 10T 17 

17 

Ethan Stack325
Daggett

8.800 9.900 8.5009.000 7.7009.600 53.500
22T 13T 24T 22T 7 20 18 

18 

Grayson Hauler591
Gym Nevada

8.500 9.700 8.40010.500 8.8007.300 53.200
24T 15T 6T 24T 27 5T 19 

19 

Dallin Dinkel92
AirTime

10.900 9.300 8.2009.000 8.3007.100 52.800
3T 19T 24T 27T 28 14 20 

20 

Josh Farrington1189
Technique

7.100 10.100 8.8009.700 7.8009.200 52.700
28 8 12T 13T 8T 18T 21 

21 

Brandon Young590
Gym Nevada

10.000 9.900 8.2009.100 7.1008.300 52.600
13 13T 23 27T 20T 25T 22 

22 

Tate Boyd259
Chow's Gymnastics

9.100 9.700 8.4009.500 7.8007.900 52.400
20 15T 16T 24T 26 18T 23 

23 

Lucas Peterson1285
USA Gymworld-UT

10.300 7.800 8.6009.600 7.5008.200 52.000
10T 28 14T 17T 22 21T 24 

24 

Landon Mossman1188
Technique

8.500 9.300 8.6009.000 7.5008.400 51.300
24T 19T 24T 17T 17T 21T 25 

25 
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Men / 51 / 9,10
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Dyson594
Gym Nevada

7.600 9.100 8.7009.400 8.4008.000 51.200
27 23T 18T 15T 24T 13 26 

26 

Evan Hale595
Gym Nevada

8.800 9.500 9.0008.700 6.7008.400 51.100
22T 17T 27 8T 17T 27 27 

27 

Porter Carroll326
Daggett

7.800 8.500 8.4008.000 6.5008.000 47.200
26 26 28 24T 24T 28 28 

28 
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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sam Moehlig1372
NCG-SD

10.900 9.400 9.10011.300 10.8009.400 60.900
1T 3 1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Aidan Gamez282
Clovis

9.000 9.100 8.90010.500 9.5009.900 56.900
4 6 2T 3T 1T 2 2T

2T

Zachary Arvantely887
New England

9.200 10.100 8.80010.200 8.8009.800 56.900
3 1 4 5 3 3 2T

2T

Harper Jensen1260
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 9.900 8.9009.200 8.0009.200 56.100
1T 2 5 3T 5 5 4 

4 

Joshua Johnson1278
USA Gymworld-UT

8.400 9.200 9.30010.500 8.3009.900 55.600
5 4T 2T 1 1T 4 5 

5 

Noah Veare1187
Technique

8.000 9.200 7.5009.000 7.0007.700 48.400
6 4T 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 1H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-So * 185.600 32.900 31.000 32.800 27.600 30.600 30.700
2T2 4T 1 3 1

2 USA Gymworld-UT * 183.000 33.000 31.600 32.000 28.300 31.400 26.700
11 1 3 1 2

3 South Coast * 176.000 32.200 31.100 29.500 27.600 31.100 24.500
2T3 2T 7 2 5

4 AirTime * 171.300 31.700 29.700 30.000 26.800 26.500 26.600
54 7 6 7 3

5 Gym Nevada * 170.700 29.400 31.000 30.100 27.100 27.100 26.000
45 4T 5 6 4

6 New England * 169.600 29.100 30.700 32.200 26.200 27.500 23.900
66 6 2 4 6T

7 Chow's Gymnastics * 165.700 27.800 31.100 31.300 25.700 25.900 23.900
77 2T 4 8 6T

8 Daggett * 156.500 26.000 27.900 27.100 25.500 27.300 22.700
88 9 9 5 8

9 Technique * 152.400 23.600 28.600 27.700 24.900 25.300 22.300
99 8 8 9 9
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